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Summer 2026 
Tuition and Fee Adjustment Schedule for Semester Withdrawals 

 

 

To withdraw from the term, students must complete the University Term and/or University Withdrawal 
Request form IN FULL.  Please be aware that there are different timelines for each part-of-term.  Start and 

end dates for each of your courses can be seen on your schedule within RamPortal or Navigate. 

 
Summer 2026 Parts-of-Term 

 

Click on a Part-of-Term to be directed to the Tuition/Fee Adjustment Calendar 
 

Part-of-Term Description Start Date  End Date 

1 Full 15-Weeks 05/11/2026 08/23/2026 

5A 5-Weeks I 05/11/2026 06/14/2026 

7A First 7-Weeks 05/11/2026 06/28/2026 

5B 5-Weeks II 05/18/2026 06/21/2026 

5C 5-Weeks III 05/26/2026 06/28/2026 

10 10-Weeks 05/26/2026 08/02/2026 

13 13-Weeks 05/26/2026 08/23/2026 

5D 5-Weeks IV 06/15/2026 07/19/2026 

5E 5-Weeks V 06/22/2026 07/26/2026 

5F 5-Weeks VI 06/29/2026 08/02/2026 

7B Second 7-Weeks 07/06/2026 08/23/2026 

3B Last 3-Weeks 08/03/2026 08/24/2026 

 
School of Music Specific Parts-of-Term 

 

 

Part-of-Term Description Start Date  End Date 

1A 1-Week I 06/22/2026 06/26/2026 

2A 2-Weeks I 06/22/2026 07/03/2026 

1B 1-Week II 07/06/2026 07/10/2026 

1C 1-Week III 07/13/2026 07/18/2026 

2B 2-Weeks II 07/13/2026 07/24/2026 

1D 1-Week IV 07/20/2026 07/26/2026 

1E 1-Week V 07/27/2026 07/31/2026 

1F 1-Week VI 08/03/2026 08/07/2026 
 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
https://www.wcupa.edu/academicEnterpriseSystems/training/ramportal-training/documents/Term_Withdrawal_Form.pdf
https://www.wcupa.edu/academicEnterpriseSystems/training/ramportal-training/documents/Term_Withdrawal_Form.pdf
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Full 15-Weeks (1) ………………………………………………………….. 05/11/2026 – 08/23/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/11/2026 05/18/2026 Monday Monday 

80% 05/19/2026 05/23/2026 Tuesday Saturday 

60% 05/24/2026 05/30/2026 Sunday Saturday 

50% 05/31/2026 06/06/2026 Sunday Saturday 

40% 06/07/2026 06/14/2026 Sunday Sunday 

0% 06/15/2026 08/23/2026 Monday Sunday 

 

5-Weeks I (5A) …………………………………………….………………… 05/11/2026 – 06/14/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/11/2026 05/13/2026 Monday Wednesday 

80% 05/14/2026 05/14/2026 Thursday Thursday 

60% 05/15/2026 05/16/2026 Friday Saturday 

50% 05/17/2026 05/19/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

40% 05/20/2026 05/21/2026 Wednesday Thursday 

0% 05/22/2026 06/14/2026 Friday Sunday 

 

First 7-Weeks (7A) ………………………………………………………… 05/11/2026 – 06/28/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/11/2026 05/14/2026 Monday Thursday 

80% 05/15/2026 05/16/2026 Friday Saturday 

60% 05/17/2026 05/19/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

50% 05/20/2026 05/22/2026 Wednesday Friday 

40% 05/23/2026 05/26/2026 Saturday Tuesday 

0% 05/27/2026 06/28/2026 Wednesday Sunday 
 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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5-Weeks II (5B) …………………………………………………………...… 05/18/2026 – 06/21/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/18/2026 05/20/2026 Monday Wednesday 

80% 05/21/2026 05/21/2026 Thursday Thursday 

60% 05/22/2026 05/23/2026 Friday Saturday 

50% 05/24/2026 05/26/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

40% 05/27/2026 05/28/2026 Wednesday Thursday 

0% 05/29/2026 06/21/2026 Friday Sunday 
 

5-Weeks III (5C) ………………………………………………………..….. 05/26/2026 – 06/28/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/26/2026 05/28/2026 Tuesday Thursday 

80% 05/29/2026 05/29/2026 Friday Friday 

60% 05/30/2026 05/31/2026 Saturday Sunday 

50% 06/01/2026 06/02/2026 Monday Tuesday 

40% 06/03/2026 06/05/2026 Wednesday Friday 

0% 06/06/2026 06/28/2026 Saturday Sunday 
 

10-Weeks (10) ………………………………………………………………. 05/26/2026 – 08/02/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/26/2026 05/30/2026 Tuesday Saturday 

80% 05/31/2026 06/02/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

60% 06/03/2026 06/07/2026 Wednesday Sunday 

50% 06/08/2026 06/12/2026 Monday Friday 

40% 06/13/2026 06/17/2026 Saturday Wednesday 

0% 06/18/2026 08/02/2026 Thursday Sunday 
 

 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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13-Weeks (13) ………………………………………………………………. 05/26/2026 – 08/23/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 05/26/2026 06/01/2026 Tuesday Monday 

80% 06/02/2026 06/05/2026 Tuesday Friday 

60% 06/06/2026 06/11/2026 Saturday Thursday 

50% 06/12/2026 06/17/2026 Friday Wednesday 

40% 06/18/2026 06/24/2026 Thursday Wednesday 

0% 06/25/2026 08/23/2026 Thursday Sunday 
 

5-Weeks IV (5D) ……………………………………………………………. 06/15/2026 – 07/19/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 06/15/2026 06/17/2026 Monday Wednesday 

80% 06/18/2026 06/18/2026 Thursday Thursday 

60% 06/19/2026 06/20/2026 Friday Saturday 

50% 06/21/2026 06/23/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

40% 06/24/2026 06/25/2026 Wednesday Thursday 

0% 06/26/2026 07/19/2026 Friday Sunday 
 

5-Weeks V (5E) ……………………………………….…………….………. 06/22/2026 – 07/26/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 06/22/2026 06/24/2026 Monday Wednesday 

80% 06/25/2026 06/25/2026 Thursday Thursday 

60% 06/26/2026 06/27/2026 Friday Saturday 

50% 06/28/2026 06/30/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

40% 07/01/2026 07/02/2026 Wednesday Thursday 

0% 07/03/2026 07/26/2026 Friday Sunday 

 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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5-Weeks VI (5F) …………………………………………….…..………….. 06/29/2026 – 08/02/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 06/29/2026 07/01/2026 Monday Wednesday 

80% 07/02/2026 07/02/2026 Thursday Thursday 

60% 07/03/2026 07/04/2026 Friday Saturday 

50% 07/05/2026 07/07/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

40% 07/08/2026 07/09/2026 Wednesday Thursday 

0% 07/10/2026 08/02/2026 Friday Sunday 
 

Second 7-Weeks (7B) ……………………………………………………. 07/06/2026 – 08/23/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/06/2026 07/09/2026 Monday Thursday 

80% 07/10/2026 07/11/2026 Friday Saturday 

60% 07/12/2026 07/14/2026 Sunday Tuesday 

50% 07/15/2026 07/17/2026 Wednesday Friday 

40% 07/18/2026 07/21/2026 Saturday Tuesday 

0% 07/22/2026 08/23/2026 Wednesday Sunday 
 

Last 3-Weeks (3B) …………………………………………………………. 08/03/2026 – 08/23/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 08/03/2026 08/04/2026 Monday Tuesday 

80% 08/05/2026 08/05/2026 Wednesday Wednesday 

60% 08/06/2026 08/06/2026 Thursday Thursday 

50% 08/07/2026 08/07/2026 Friday Friday 

40% 08/08/2026 08/09/2026 Saturday Sunday 

0% 08/10/2026 08/23/2026 Monday Sunday 
 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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1-Week I (1A) ………………………………………………………….………………..…………. 06/22/2026 – 06/26/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 06/22/2026 06/22/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 06/23/2026 06/23/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 06/24/2026 06/26/2026 Wednesday Friday 
 

2-Weeks I (2A) ………………………………………………………….…………………………. 06/22/2026 – 07/03/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 06/22/2026 06/22/2026 Monday Monday 

60% 06/23/2026 06/23/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

50% 06/24/2026 06/24/2026 Wednesday Wednesday 

40% 06/25/2026 06/25/2026 Thursday Thursday 

0% 06/26/2026 07/03/2026 Friday Friday 
 

1-Week II (1B) ………………………………………………………….………………..………. 07/06/2026 – 07/10/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/06/2026 07/06/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 07/07/2026 07/07/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 07/08/2026 07/10/2026 Wednesday Friday 
 

1-Week III (1C) ………………………………………………………….……………..…………. 07/13/2026 – 07/18/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/13/2026 07/13/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 07/14/2026 07/14/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 07/15/2026 07/18/2026 Wednesday Saturday 
 

2-Weeks II (2B) ………………………………………………………….………………………. 07/13/2026 – 07/24/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/13/2026 07/13/2026 Monday Monday 

60% 07/14/2026 07/14/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

50% 07/15/2026 07/15/2026 Wednesday Wednesday 

40% 07/16/2026 07/16/2026 Thursday Thursday 

0% 07/17/2026 07/24/2026 Friday Friday 
 
 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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1-Week IV (1D) ……………………………………………………….………………..…………. 07/20/2026 – 07/26/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/20/2026 07/20/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 07/21/2026 07/21/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 07/22/2026 07/26/2026 Wednesday Sunday 
 

1-Week V (1E) ………………………………………………………….……..………..…………. 07/27/2026 – 07/31/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 07/27/2026 07/27/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 07/28/2026 07/28/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 07/29/2026 07/31/2026 Wednesday Friday 
 

1-Week VI (1F) ………………………………………………………….……………..…………. 08/03/2026 – 08/07/2026 
 

Percentage Start Date End Date Start Day End Day 

100% 08/03/2026 08/03/2026 Monday Monday 

50% 08/04/2026 08/04/2026 Tuesday Tuesday 

0% 08/05/2026 08/07/2026 Wednesday Friday 
 

http://www.wcupa.edu/registrar
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